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“Magic Wand” Aluminium Venetian Blinds 16 & 25mm

Venetian Blinds are normally raised and lowered by the use of cords. As the 
blinds are raised the cords are gathered into special clip-receptors.

The "Magic Wand" simplifies the operation of Venetian Blinds. As they are 
normally raised and lowered by cords this attractive system has the cords neatly 
gathered into a special clip-receptors. Its attractiveness adds elegance to any 
window especially large windows when long cords are required, keeping them 
untangled and in place the simple rotation of the ward gives optional visual, 
partial or no visual contact for the user. And with a simple touch and pull clown 
movement “magic” the blinds is dropped.

The "Magic Wand" for Venetian Blinds simplifies their operation even more.
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MAGIC WAND

FOR VENETIAN

BLINDS



MECHANISM SPECIFICATION AND FEATURES

 Aluminium Blinds are 16mm, 25mm wide with electrostatic 
paint that is extremely resistant to humidity and ultraviolet rays.

 The blinds are opened and closed with the use of a lever 
made of transparent material, whose length extends to the 
height of the opening.

 The 25x24mm hanging rail is specially constructed of strong 
metal 0,4mm thick for blinds 16mm and 25mm wide. It is u-shaped 
with the edges folded inwards in order to ensure a stronger 
profile for more secure holding. Before the hanging rail is 
shaped, it is specially coated and enamelled to ensure greater 
durability of the paint and rust resistance. 

 The bottom rail is 19x10mm for blinds 16mm and 25mm wide.   

 The locking mechanism. A spring is incorporated at the top, 
which regulates the smooth and uniform raising and lowering of 
the blinds and prevents jerky movements and lop-sided raising 
or lowering.

 The lifting cords are 1.4mm in diameter, woven of synthetic 
fibre with a special core to ensure the smooth operation of the 
Venetian Blinds. 

 The supports are made of reinforced metal to ensure that 
the blinds can be safely and easily removed for cleaning. They 
are available in five different types, so that the blinds can be 
placed anywhere required.

 The ladder-braids for Venetian Blinds are 13.2x28mm for 
16mm, 21.5x28mm for 25mm with reinforced core, and an 
end-point consisting of 4 yarns.
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Stacking Height
Blind Drop

(cm)

100

120

140

160

180

8cm

9cm

10cm

11cm

11.5cm

8cm

8.5cm

9cm

9.5cm

10.5cm

Stacking Height
16mm     25mm

Number of Brackets
Width of Blinds

(cm)

40 - 120

121 - 200

2

3

Brackets

Dimensions of Slats
(mm)

Thickness

Hole

16mm

0.22

3.4x6.3

25mm

0.21

3.4x10.8

Maximum and Minimum Dimensions

Max. Width
Max. Height
Min. Width

16mm(cm)

180cm
250cm

19cm

25mm

200cm
200cm

19cm

TILT

UP DOWN

1. LOWERS
THE BLINDS

2. CLOSES
THE SLATS

CORD
FOR RAISING
THE BLINDS

OPERATING
ROD

3. OPENS
THE SLATS

4. RAISES
THE BLINDS

20     Ceiling and Wall Bracket

3928

SYSTEM FOR RAIL OF SUSPENSION 52X24mm

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & FEATURES


